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This is to certify that 

Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

School 

SUB. 
CODE 

184 

085 

Father's / Guardian's Name IRFAN NISAR KAZI 

041 

Date of Birth 22-06-2006 22ND JUNE TWO THOUSAND SIX 

086 

90127- FAHAHEEL AL-WATANIEH IND P SCH AHMADI KUWAIT 

a âATS 34at HHR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : 

087 

0017945 

27106375 

402 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

SCIENCE 

SAMIYA IRFAN KAZI 

HINDI COURSE-B 

HUMAID IRFAN KAZI 

ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 

farf Delhi 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

HTSfcs farty te, 2022 
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2022 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

SUBJECT 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

faaia Dated : 22-07-2022 

ferfgaT. 
THEORY 

069 

067 

049 

071 

068 

044 

HTaiE MARKS OBTAINED 

IAJ 
T. PR. 

020 

019 

020 

020 

020 

050 

089 

086 

f. i. 
Regn.No. 

069 

(a� *) 
TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

091 

088 

094 

yUrH Result 

90127/00074 

EIGHTY NINE 

EIGHTY SIX 

D122/90127/0077 

SIXTY NINE 

NINETY ONE 

EIGHTY EIGHT 

PASS 

NINETY FOUR 

MUMAID unTAN KAZ 

o1-10 20 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A2 

B1 

B2 

A2 

A2 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Disclplne area is belng lssued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 


